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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2013

WSV Neustift nordisch
Startliste

KIW
Neunhauserer Celine
Gleirscher Teresa
Hutter Nadja

KIM
Schmid Felix
Steuxner Tim
Ilimer Elias
Hofer Stefan
Salchner Niklas

KII W
llmer Johanna
Gleirscher Maria Anna
Volderauer Daniela
Neunhauserer Nicole
Ranalter Magdalena
Stern Elisa
Hutter Tamara
Ribis Selina

KIl M
Hofer Manuel
Hofer Andreas

SCHI W
Neunhauserer Jasmin
Gleirscher Lena
Stern Jana
Schopf Anna
Gleirscher Jana

2005
2004
2005

2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003

2002
2003

2000
2001
2001
2000
2001

04:34,1
04:58,7
05:44,3

04:20,5
05:07,5
05:26,8
05:48,4
06:38,9

07:29,0
07:57,8
08:43,0
08:54,0
10:06,7
10:31,8
10:51,2
11:11,9

09:58,5
11:04,5

07:26,4
08:15,6
08:44,7
08:57,0
10:13,2
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SCHI M
Gleirscher Gotthard
Schmid Adrian
Schopf Johannes

SCH Il M
Gleirscher Georg

JUG M
Ofer Tobias
Haas Samuel

Erwachsene

Hofer Georg
Ranalter Heinz
Volderauer Franz
Pedevilla Robert
Gumpold Andreas
Tanzer Martin
Schoénherr Stefan
Hofer Johann
Brandauer Raimund
Volderauer Herbert
Schoénherr Simon
Pfurtscheller Robert
Berger Patrik

Ing. Mller Markus

Erwachsene
Hofer Barbara

2000
2001
2001

3x GroR blau
1999

3x GroR blau
1996
1997

3x Grof blau
1974
1971
1963
1978
1961
1966
1968
1970
1968
1968
1991
1961
1993
1968

3x GroR blau
1976

09:15,7
09:32,5
11:15,2

16:22,7

14:04,4 VM!
15:18,0

14:04,5
15:25,2
15:58,0
16:23,0
16:26,7
16:42,4
17:15,1
17:19,3
17:23,4
17:25,8
17:51,7
18:32,1
18:45,9
19:01,7

20:10,5



Rang

1 7 |Schopf Johannes 2001 17 |Ranalter Magdalena 2003 27 |Schmid Adrian 2001
2 1 |Neunhauserer Jasmin | 2000 11 |Stern Elisa 2003 21 |lllmer Johanna 2002
3 8 |Gleirscher Georg 1999 18 |Gleirscher Teresa 2004 28 |Hofer Manuel 2002
4 6 |Gleirscher Gotthard 2000 16 |Steuxner Tim 2005 26 |Neunhauserer Nicole | 2002
5 2 |Gleirscher Lena 2001 12 |Schmid Felix 2004 22 |Hutter Tamara 2003
6 9 |Ofer Tobias 1996 19 [Hutter Nadja 2005 29 |Hofer Andreas 2003
7 5 |Gleirscher Jana 2001 15 |Gleirscher Maria Anna | 2003 25 |llimer Elias 2005
8 4 |Schopf Anna 2000 14 [Neunhéuserer Celine | 2005 24 |Ribis Selina 2003
9 3 |Stern Jana 2001 13 |Volderauer Daniela 2003 23 |Hofer Stefan 2005




